CalState TEACH (CST) Tuition and Other Fees -
Refund Schedule for Spring Semester 2023

If Withdrawal is completed by

This is your refund amount:

(A $5 processing fee will be deducted)

CalState TEACH (CST)

this Date:
(Paid) (Paid)
$1,932.00 $3,330.00
0-6 7+
Units Units
Refund Refund
. Withdrawals prior to 01/19/2023 will be
Prior to January 19, 2023 100% refunded

1/19/2023 Monday 1,915 3,300
1/20/2023 Tuesday 1,897 3,270
1/21/2023 Wednesday 1,880 3,240
1/22/2023 Thursday 1,862 3,210
1/23/2023 Friday 1,845 3,180
1/24/2023 Saturday 1,828 3,150
1/25/2023 Sunday 1,810 3,120
1/26/2023 Monday 1,795 3,094
1/27/2023 Tuesday 1,777 3,064
1/28/2023 Wednesday 1,760 3,034
1/29/2023 Thursday 1,743 3,004
1/30/2023 Friday 1,725 2,974
1/31/2023 Saturday 1,708 2,944
2/1/2023 Sunday 1,691 2,914
2/2/2023 Monday 1,673 2,884
2/3/2023 Tuesday 1,656 2,854
2/4/2023 Wednesday 1,638 2,824
2/5/2023 Thursday 1,621 2,794
2/6/2023 Friday 1,604 2,764
2/7/2023 Saturday 1,586 2,734
2/8/2023 Sunday 1,569 2,704
2/9/2023 Monday 1,553 2,677
2/10/2023 Tuesday 1,536 2,647
2/11/2023 Wednesday 1,519 2,617
2/12/2023 Thursday 1,501 2,587
2/13/2023 Friday 1,484 2,557
2/14/2023 Saturday 1,466 2,527
2/15/2023 Sunday 1,449 2,498
2/16/2023 Monday 1,432 2,468
2/17/2023 Tuesday 1,414 2,438
2/18/2023 Wednesday 1,397 2,408
2/19/2023 Thursday 1,379 2,378
2/20/2023 Friday 1,362 2,348
2/21/2023 Saturday 1,345 2,318
2/22/2023 Sunday 1,327 2,288
2/23/2023 Monday 1,312 2,261
2/24/2023 Tuesday 1,294 2,231
2/25/2023 Wednesday 1,277 2,201
2/26/2023 Thursday 1,260 2,171
2/27/2023 Friday 1,242 2,141
2/28/2023 Saturday 1,225 2,111
3/1/2023 Sunday 1,208 2,081
3/2/2023 Monday 1,190 2,051
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CalState TEACH (CST) Tuition and Other Fees -
Refund Schedule for Spring Semester 2023

If Withdrawal is completed by

This is your refund amount:
(A $5 processing fee will be deducted)

CalState TEACH (CST)

this Date:
(Paid) (Paid)
$1,932.00 $3,330.00
0-6 7+
Units Units
Refund Refund
3/3/2023 Tuesday 1,173 2,021
3/4/2023 Wednesday 1,155 1,991
3/5/2023 Thursday 1,138 1,961
3/6/2023 Friday 1,121 1,931
3/7/2023 Saturday 1,103 1,901
3/8/2023 Sunday 1,086 1,871
3/9/2023 Monday 1,070 1,845
3/10/2023 Tuesday 1,053 1,815
3/11/2023 Wednesday 1,036 1,785
3/12/2023 Thursday 1,018 1,755
3/13/2023 Friday 1,001 1,725
3/14/2023 Saturday 983 1,695
3/15/2023 Sunday 966 1,665
3/16/2023 Monday 949 1,635
3/17/2023 Tuesday 931 1,605
3/18/2023 Wednesday 914 1,575
3/19/2023 Thursday 896 1,545
3/20/2023 Friday 879 1,515
3/21/2023 Saturday 862 1,485
3/22/2023 Sunday 844 1,455
3/23/2023 Monday 829 1,429
3/24/2023 Tuesday 811 1,399
3/25/2023 Wednesday 794 1,369
3/26/2023 Thursday - -

No refunds are allowed on or after Monday, March 27, 2023.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of
instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five

(5) consecutive days or

to the 60th percentile of the semester. For Fall 2023, first day of instruction

is January 19, 2023, and the last day of exams is

May 19, 2023. Each day within the semester is 1/112 of the semester.

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole
dollar on this schedule. Actual refunds are calculated using
dollars and cents and your actual refund may vary slightly
from what is shown on this schedule.
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